Клеммные и распределительные
коробки (Ex d IIC) из нержавеющей
стали GUB/X
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46

Supplementary information EC-Type Examination Certificate, Statement of Conformity, Declaration of Conformity,
Attestation of Conformity and instructions have to be observed where applicable.
Type Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
GUB * * * ** . * . ** - ****
GUB X 3 . D . CP - Y0001
Example: GUBX3.D.CP-Y0001
Control panel GUB size 3 in stainless steel, without extension or window, without intrinsically safe circuits
1 Enclosure type
GUB enclosure Ex d IIC
2 Material
X stainless steel AISI 316L
3 Window
no window
W window
4 Enclosure variant
standard variant
E variant with extension
5 Enclosure size
00 ... 5 see dimensions data table
GUBX*
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
4-
09
-0
2
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
4-
09
-0
2
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t1
65
42
2_
en
g.
pd
f
3
Type Code
6 Electrical circuits
D without intrinsically safe circuits
I intrinsically safe circuits integrated
7 Type of application
U empty enclosure
T terminal box
CP control panel
CS control station
DB distribution board
DMT electronic earthing system
MS motor starter
PS power switching